
Szarvaskő‐Egerbocs

Hely. RSZ Versenyző Navigátor Autó B. kat. 1.alk. 2.alk. Legjobb idő Kül.e. Kül.ö.
1. 1 Kazár Miklós Szőke Tamás Citroen WRC ORB 11 03:18,7 03:14,5 03:14,5
2. 3 Herczig Norbert Bacigal Igor Škoda Fabia S2000 ORB 2 03:21,6 03:17,7 03:17,7 +03,2 +03,2
3. 5 Botka Dávid Mihalik Péter Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX R4 ORB 2 03:22,5 03:18,7 03:18,7 +01,0 +04,2
4. 7 Bútor Róbert Tóth Imre Peugeot 207 S2000 ORB 2 03:22,2 03:19,1 03:19,1 +00,4 +04,6
5. 4 Melichárek Jaroslav Melichárek Erik Citroen C4 WRC ORB 11 03:19,6 03:23,6 03:19,6 +00,5 +05,1
6. 29 Lukács Kornél Mesterházi Márk Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX R4 ORB 2 03:26,1 03:19,7 03:19,7 +00,1 +05,2
7. 2 Grzyb Grzegorz Hundla Robert Škoda Fabia S2000 ORB 2 03:22,6 03:20,4 03:20,4 +00,7 +05,9
8. 6 Béreš Jozef jr. Répás Zoltán Subaru Impreza R4 ORB 2 03:23,6 03:20,4 03:20,4 +00,0 +05,9
9. 16 Hadik András Kertész Krisztián Subaru Impreza R4 ORB 2 03:24,6 03:21,4 03:21,4 +01,0 +06,9
10. 11 Koci Martin Starý Petr ŠSkoda Fabia S2000 ORB 2 03:22,7 03:21,9 03:21,9 +00,5 +07,4
11. 18 Krózser Menyhért Fodor Géza Subaru Impreza WRC ORB 11 03:28,1 03:22,1 03:22,1 +00,2 +07,6
12. 19 Turán Frigyes Zsíros Gábor Subaru Imreza R4 ORB 2 03:26,9 03:23,7 03:23,7 +01,6 +09,2
13. 33 Lovász Pál Szenner Zsolt Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX R4 ORB 2 03:30,5 03:24,2 03:24,2 +00,5 +09,7
14. 15 Balogh János Holczer Dániel Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX R4 ORB 2 03:35,8 03:24,2 03:24,2 +00,0 +09,7
15. 21 Rongits Attila Hannus László Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX ORB 3 03:28,7 03:24,3 03:24,3 +00,1 +09,8
16. 9 Matics Mihály Viczena Gábor Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX ORB 3 03:27,9 03:24,4 03:24,4 +00,1 +09,9
17. 1 Vincze Márton Kovács Attila Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX RTE A 03:32,8 03:24,6 03:24,6 +00,2 +10,1
18. 3 ifj.Cseh Vilmos Fejes Gábor Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX RTE A 03:30,8 03:26,7 03:26,7 +02,1 +12,2
19. 26 Budavári Zoltán Németh Gergely Mitsubishi Lancer Evo VIII ORB 11 03:27,6 03:27,7 03:27,6 +00,9 +13,1
20. 7 ifj.Vincze Ferenc Kuti Péter Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX RTE A 03:36,4 03:28,2 03:28,2 +00,6 +13,7
21. 8 Drotár Igor Bánoci Vladimír Škoda Fabia WRC ORB 11 03:28,3 03:28,6 03:28,3 +00,1 +13,8
22. 32 Bíró Péter Kocsis György Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX ORB 3 03:32,5 03:29,1 03:29,1 +00,8 +14,6
23. 2 Velenczei Ádám Apkó András Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX RTE A 03:39,8 03:29,4 03:29,4 +00,3 +14,9
24. 17 Pethő István Zejda Viktória Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX ORB 2 03:35,1 03:30,2 03:30,2 +00,8 +15,7
25. 24 Bujdos Miklós Milcsevics Lóci Lóránt Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX ORB 3 03:34,7 03:30,7 03:30,7 +00,5 +16,2
26. 30 Kovács Antal Istovics Gergő Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX ORB 12 04:39,5 03:30,8 03:30,8 +00,1 +16,3
27. 6 Nagy Mátyás Nagy Tamás Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX RTE A 03:34,0 03:31,0 03:31,0 +00,2 +16,5
28. 22 Majercák Vlastimil Kollárik Marcel Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX ORB 3 03:41,2 03:31,0 03:31,0 +00,0 +16,5
29. 31 ifj. Kiss László Varga Zsuzsanna Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX ORB 3 03:31,8 03:31,9 03:31,8 +00,8 +17,3
30. 12 Hevesi István Vánsza Zsolt Mitsubishi Lancer Evo VI RTE H4T 03:40,8 03:32,1 03:32,1 +00,3 +17,6
31. 10 Ondrej Tomáš Gomori Adam Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX ORB 3 03:35,2 03:32,9 03:32,9 +00,8 +18,4
32. 8 Marozsi Zsolt Szeles Péter Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX RTE A 03:41,6 03:32,9 03:32,9 +00,0 +18,4
33. 27 Csente Mário Tesšínsky Petr Subaru Impreza ORB 3 03:37,1 03:34,3 03:34,3 +01,4 +19,8
34. 84 Szíjj Zsolt Papp György Mitsubishi Lancer Evo VI ORB 11 03:42,7 03:34,8 03:34,8 +00,5 +20,3
35. 23 Kukucka Tomáš Podobník Marek Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX ORB 3 03:36,5 03:35,3 03:35,3 +00,5 +20,8
36. 35 Lencse Zoltán Hofbauer Tamás Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX R4 ORB 2 03:36,8 03:35,6 03:35,6 +00,3 +21,1
37. 20 Schweizer Dániel Vadász Sándor BMW M3 RTE H3 03:46,2 03:37,0 03:37,0 +01,4 +22,5
38. 43 Fogassy Gergely Bakos Dávid Mitsubishi Lancer Evo VI ORB 12 03:37,2 03:47,3 03:37,2 +00,2 +22,7
39. 217 Gyarmati Ariel Bibliák István BMW M3 R2 F2 03:38,1 03:38,1 +00,9 +23,6
40. 40 dr. Varga Attila Kerekes József Suzuki Swift S1600 ORB 5 03:41,1 03:38,6 03:38,6 +00,5 +24,1
41. 58 Baracskai Zsolt Verba Gábor Citroen C2R2 Max ORB 6 03:44,1 03:38,6 03:38,6 +00,0 +24,1
42. 41 Matók Ádám Szabó K. Tián Honda Civic Type R3 ORB 5 03:40,8 03:40,5 03:40,5 +01,9 +26,0
43. 34 Kiss Viktor Percze Nándor Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX R4 ORB 2 03:50,5 03:40,5 03:40,5 +00,0 +26,0
44. 57 Bereczki Norbert Kozma László Citroen C2R2 ORB 6 03:47,2 03:42,3 03:42,3 +01,8 +27,8
45. 19 Tajmel Tibor Csendes Zsolt BMW M3 RTE H3 03:53,8 03:43,0 03:43,0 +00,7 +28,5
46. 48 Nagy Pavol Kušnier Pavol Citroen C2R2 Max ORB 6 03:47,2 03:43,4 03:43,4 +00,4 +28,9
47. 5 Domonkos László Horváth István Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX RTE A 03:54,3 03:43,5 03:43,5 +00,1 +29,0
48. 219 Horváth Balázs Adorján Szabolcs BMW M3 R2 F2 03:44,2 03:44,2 +00,7 +29,7
49. 9 Markó Gergely Béres László Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX RTE A 03:56,1 03:44,8 03:44,8 +00,6 +30,3
50. 215 Barna Tibor Labant Tamás Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX R2 F3 03:47,0 04:00,1 03:47,0 +02,2 +32,5
51. 222 Sipos Zoltán Matus Lajos BMW 325i R2 F2 03:47,0 04:14,9 03:47,0 +00,0 +32,5
52. 76 Fábián Ottó Fábián Dorottya Suzuki Swift Sport RTE A3 03:51,5 03:47,3 03:47,3 +00,3 +32,8
53. 15 Nyilas András Lovász Katalin Mitsubishi Lancer Evo VI RTE H4T 04:04,8 03:47,3 03:47,3 +00,0 +32,8
54. 25 Kun Gábor Oláh Szabolcs BMW M3 RTE H3 03:52,1 03:47,5 03:47,5 +00,2 +33,0
55. 55 Jobbágy Péter Bertók Tamás Lada VFTS RTE H1 03:54,5 03:47,8 03:47,8 +00,3 +33,3
56. 46 Hagymási László Laczkó László BMW E36 ORB 12 03:51,5 03:48,1 03:48,1 +00,3 +33,6
57. 83 Sziklai Tibor Prókai Anna Renault Megane RS N4 ORB 3 03:48,2 03:49,7 03:48,2 +00,1 +33,7
58. 17 Kicsák Attila Szikszai János Mitsubishi Lancer Evo VI RTE H4T 03:54,1 03:48,4 03:48,4 +00,2 +33,9
59. 10 Móricz József Móricz Gergely Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX RTE A 04:14,4 03:49,0 03:49,0 +00,6 +34,5
60. 231 Balla Tamás Csurja János BMW M3 R2 F2 03:49,2 05:22,6 03:49,2 +00,2 +34,7
61. 38 Hanuš Vladimír Harabín Slavomír Mitsubishi Lancer Evo X ORB 3 04:15,5 03:49,2 03:49,2 +00,0 +34,7
62. 61 Fusko Tomáš Slovák Ján Škoda Felicia Kit Car ORB 6 03:53,2 03:49,4 03:49,4 +00,2 +34,9
63. 18 Strider Zoltán Koch Péter Mitsubishi Lancer Evo VI RTE H4T 04:03,1 03:49,9 03:49,9 +00,5 +35,4
64. 63 ifj.Antalffy György Vas Borosi Ádám Honda Civic RTE H1 03:52,4 03:50,0 03:50,0 +00,1 +35,5
65. 4 Borbás Szabolcs Kiss Roland Mitsubishi Lancer Evo VII RTE A 03:50,4 03:50,4 +00,4 +35,9
66. 85 Boroznaki Tibor Kiss András Lada VFTS ORB 14 03:57,2 03:50,5 03:50,5 +00,1 +36,0
67. 69 Molnár Ferenc Czinege László Lada VFTS RTE H1 03:56,8 03:50,6 03:50,6 +00,1 +36,1
68. 54 Radoslaw Pogan Kacper Pietrnsinski Renault Clio ORB 5 03:51,6 03:53,6 03:51,6 +01,0 +37,1
69. 63 Konecný Tomáš Molcan Miroslav Honda Civic Type R ORB 8 03:52,0 03:52,4 03:52,0 +00,4 +37,5
70. 68 ifj.Kerék György Bata Zsolt Lada VFTS RTE H1 03:58,3 03:52,1 03:52,1 +00,1 +37,6
71. 11 Gönczöl Ferenc Kosárka Andrea Mitsubishi Lancer Evo VI RTE H4T 04:01,4 03:52,1 03:52,1 +00,0 +37,6
72. 201 Órai Balázs Práj Ferenc Honda Civic Type R R2 A7 03:52,2 04:04,9 03:52,2 +00,1 +37,7
73. 203 Berényi László Pap Tamás Honda Civic Type R R2 A7 03:52,4 04:10,0 03:52,4 +00,2 +37,9
74. 78 Nedeczki László Kovács Géza Lada VFTS ORB 14 03:55,6 03:52,8 03:52,8 +00,4 +38,3
75. 27 Novák Balázs Bettes Péter BMW E36 RTE H3 04:11,8 03:52,9 03:52,9 +00,1 +38,4
76. 54 Ruszó Krisztián Jobbágy Éva Lada 21074 RTE H1 03:58,5 03:53,0 03:53,0 +00,1 +38,5
77. 74 ifj.Vizelli Károly Nagy Péter Lada VFTS RTE H1 04:00,0 03:53,1 03:53,1 +00,1 +38,6
78. 14 Lukács András Palotai Zoltán Mitsubishi Lancer Evo VI RTE H4T 03:53,5 03:53,5 +00,4 +39,0
79. 59 Forgács István Varga Péter Lada 2101 RTE H1 04:00,9 03:54,0 03:54,0 +00,5 +39,5
80. 44 Rafael Tamás Szabó Balázs BMW E36 ORB 12 03:54,7 03:54,7 +00,7 +40,2
81. 208 Baksai László Kása Ferenc Lada 2107 R2 A6 03:55,3 04:10,8 03:55,3 +00,6 +40,8
82. 56 Szabó Norbert Pannuska Dávid Lada VFTS RTE H1 04:00,8 03:55,6 03:55,6 +00,3 +41,1
83. 31 Papp László Papp Csaba Volvp C30 RTE H2 04:06,7 03:55,6 03:55,6 +00,0 +41,1
84. 73 Vankó Zoltán Farkas Mihály Lada VFTS RTE H1 04:11,8 03:56,2 03:56,2 +00,6 +41,7
85. 64 Bodogán Ferenc Bodogán Balázs Lada 2105 RTE H1 04:00,8 03:56,7 03:56,7 +00,5 +42,2
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86. 55 Hoffer Zsolt Kecskeméti Balázs Citroen C2R2 ORB 6 04:04,5 03:56,9 03:56,9 +00,2 +42,4
87. 72 Hodosi Gábor Holló Barnabás Lada 21074 ORB 14 04:00,4 03:57,0 03:57,0 +00,1 +42,5
88. 21 Landherr Zoltán Nagy Béla BMW E30 3.2M RTE H3 04:02,6 03:57,0 03:57,0 +00,0 +42,5
89. 301 Wirtmann Ferenc Barna György Ford Escort RS2000 Mk1 His C3 04:03,5 03:57,0 03:57,0 +00,0 +42,5
90. 74 Kovács Zoltán Szabó Gábor Lada VFTS ORB 14 03:59,3 03:57,1 03:57,1 +00,1 +42,6
91. 86 Gergely Róbert Kailbach Gergely Citroen C2R2 MAX ORB 6 04:08,3 03:57,3 03:57,3 +00,2 +42,8
92. 57 Szilágyi Géza Treitl Tamás Lada VFTS RTE H1 03:57,8 03:57,8 +00,5 +43,3
93. 32 Nagy Varga Géza Kóródi András Lada VFTS RTE H2 04:00,3 03:57,8 03:57,8 +00,0 +43,3
94. 81 Sárosi György Érczkövi Attila Honda Civic Type R ORB 8 03:58,7 04:00,0 03:58,7 +00,9 +44,2
95. 88 Hidegkuti Balázs Kõhegyi József Opel Astra Gsi RTE N3 04:07,3 03:58,8 03:58,8 +00,1 +44,3
96. 62 Bakó László Tóth Szabolcs Citroen C2R2 Max ORB 6 03:58,9 05:15,3 03:58,9 +00,1 +44,4
97. 73 Veréb Zoltán Papp Tamás Lada VFTS ORB 14 04:06,6 03:59,0 03:59,0 +00,1 +44,5
98. 33 Uri Attila Veres Viktor Lada VFTS RTE H2 04:13,3 03:59,0 03:59,0 +00,0 +44,5
99. 80 Hegedûs Attila Nagy Norbert Lada 21074 RTE A3 04:04,1 03:59,1 03:59,1 +00,1 +44,6
100. 51 Mihály Ádám Mihály Roland Lada VFTS RTE H2 04:05,8 03:59,5 03:59,5 +00,4 +45,0
101. 38 Balogh Balázs Szabó István Lada 2107 RTE H2 04:07,4 04:00,2 04:00,2 +00,7 +45,7
102. 226 Nagy Péter  Peugeot 205 Gti R2 F2 04:00,3 04:07,4 04:00,3 +00,1 +45,8
103. 67 Hibján József Szurovcsák István Lada VFTS RTE H1 04:05,5 04:00,4 04:00,4 +00,1 +45,9
104. 80 Király Gábor Molnár Alexandra Lada VFTS ORB 14 04:01,2 04:03,3 04:01,2 +00,8 +46,7
105. 50 Pryma Zoltán Böröczi Levente Suzuki Ignis S1600 ORB 5 04:01,9 04:09,7 04:01,9 +00,7 +47,4
106. 70 Schuck János Fehérvári Csaba Honda Civic Type R ORB 8 04:03,1 04:02,0 04:02,0 +00,1 +47,5
107. 66 Keszi Juraj Helméczy Pavol Seat Leon Tdi ORB 8 04:12,0 04:02,2 04:02,2 +00,2 +47,7
108. 75 Kolencsik Balázs Groholy Zoltán Peugeot 106 S16 RTE A3 04:07,2 04:02,4 04:02,4 +00,2 +47,9
109. 85 Oberling Krisztián Neszlinger Róbert Suzuki Swift Gti RTE A2 04:12,3 04:02,5 04:02,5 +00,1 +48,0
110. 70 Pénzes Csaba Mészáros Sándor Lada VFTS RTE H1 04:11,7 04:03,0 04:03,0 +00,5 +48,5
111. 47 Sajtós Dénes Diósi János Honda Civic Maxi RTE H2 04:03,1 04:03,1 +00,1 +48,6
112. 36 Kókai Gábor Balogh János Lada VFTS RTE H2 04:13,0 04:03,2 04:03,2 +00,1 +48,7
113. 205 Tóth Bálint Csáki Richárd Opel Astra R2 A7 04:03,3 04:03,3 +00,1 +48,8
114. 46 Krehlik Nándor Veres László Lada 2105 RTE H2 04:04,5 04:03,3 04:03,3 +00,0 +48,8
115. 227 Varga Norbert  Lada 2107 R2 F1 04:03,5 04:14,0 04:03,5 +00,2 +49,0
116. 65 Fábián Dániel Oláh Róbert Lada VFTS RTE H1 04:17,9 04:04,0 04:04,0 +00,5 +49,5
117. 92 Schubert István Kollár Lároly Renault Clio R3 RTE N3 04:06,5 04:04,1 04:04,1 +00,1 +49,6
118. 209 Dékány Sándor Hegede Tamás Citroen C2 VTS R2 A6 04:04,3 04:27,7 04:04,3 +00,2 +49,8
119. 24 Jánosa Ákos Brunekker Árpád BMW M3 RTE H3 04:31,1 04:04,4 04:04,4 +00,1 +49,9
120. 83 Tóth Kálmán Hajdu József Suzuki Swift Gti RTE A2 04:13,4 04:04,5 04:04,5 +00,1 +50,0
121. 61 Üveges Sándor Kopcsó Péter Lada VFTS RTE H1 04:04,8 04:05,0 04:04,8 +00,3 +50,3
122. 16 Lajosházi Csaba Krizsanyik Zoltán Subaru Impreza RTE A 04:15,3 04:05,0 04:05,0 +00,2 +50,5
123. 23 Csomós Miklós Varga Gábor Opel Corsa OPC RTE H3 04:09,1 04:05,2 04:05,2 +00,2 +50,7
124. 49 Tarr Zsolt Ökrös Zoltán Opel Astra RTE H2 04:05,3 04:05,4 04:05,3 +00,1 +50,8
125. 206 Nyitrai Béla  Peugeot 306 R2 A7 04:05,3 04:05,3 +00,0 +50,8
126. 229 Kocsis Zsolt  Lada 2107 R2 F1 04:05,7 05:21,2 04:05,7 +00,4 +51,2
127. 37 Kocsis Nándor Szabó Gyula Lada 2107 RTE H2 04:11,5 04:05,9 04:05,9 +00,2 +51,4
128. 34 Faragó Richárd Szõke Zoltán Lada VFTS RTE H2 04:15,3 04:06,0 04:06,0 +00,1 +51,5
129. 224 Halmos Gábor  BMW 316 Compact R2 F2 04:06,3 04:11,1 04:06,3 +00,3 +51,8
130. 29 Tõzsér Áron Oláh Zoltán BMW E30 RTE H3 04:22,5 04:06,4 04:06,4 +00,1 +51,9
131. 306 Merencsics Árpád Varga Sándor Suzuki Swift Gti His R1 04:08,3 04:07,4 04:07,4 +01,0 +52,9
132. 79 Kiscsatári Imre Siroki Zoltán Lada VFTS ORB 14 04:08,3 04:09,5 04:08,3 +00,9 +53,8
133. 90 Kovács Zsolt Kovács Gábor BMW Compact RTE N3 04:26,2 04:08,7 04:08,7 +00,4 +54,2
134. 30 Dorkó András Gecs Máté BMW 325i RTE H3 04:09,3 04:20,9 04:09,3 +00,6 +54,8
135. 87 Kondella Péter Bagdány István Honda Civic Type R RTE N3 04:19,4 04:09,3 04:09,3 +00,0 +54,8
136. 91 Lencsés Zsolt Tekeres Laura Renault Clio RTE N3 04:23,4 04:09,6 04:09,6 +00,3 +55,1
137. 75 Bütösi Zsolt Radványi József Lada 21074 ORB 14 04:09,8 04:09,8 +00,2 +55,3
138. 22 Buránszki József Rudassy Krisztián Volkswagen Golf IV RTE H3 04:25,0 04:09,9 04:09,9 +00,1 +55,4
139. 41 Illés Zoltán Tóth László Peugeot 206 RC RTE H2 04:10,0 04:18,0 04:10,0 +00,1 +55,5
140. 78 Fábián Donát Kaszás Zoltán Lada 2107 RTE A3 04:17,2 04:10,0 04:10,0 +00,0 +55,5
141. 84 Gyuriczky Zsolt Pintér Szilvia Pinjoe Skoda Felicia RTE A2 04:18,2 04:10,6 04:10,6 +00,6 +56,1
142. 64 Radó István Kovács Szilvia Honda Civic ORB 9 04:12,1 05:02,5 04:12,1 +01,5 +57,6
143. 40 Határ István Berta József Peugeot 306 S16 RTE H2 04:12,3 04:15,3 04:12,3 +00,2 +57,8
144. 45 Lángi Attila Toma József BMW Z4 M Coupe ORB 12 04:13,3 04:13,3 +01,0 +58,8
145. 93 Berecz Róbert Vitai Krisztián Honda Civic RTE N2 04:21,6 04:13,5 04:13,5 +00,2 +59,0
146. 81 Molnár Szabolcs Polgár Henrietta Lada 2105 RTE A3 04:21,6 04:13,6 04:13,6 +00,1 +59,1
147. 228 Szöcsi Tom  Lada VFTS R2 F1 04:14,4 04:14,4 +00,8 +59,9
148. 303 Juhász Zsolt Rimár Tamás BMW 2002 His C3 04:14,6 04:17,7 04:14,6 +00,2 +1:00,1
149. 68 Debnárová Michaela Zemanová Nikola Peugeot 206 ORB 6 04:24,0 04:15,1 04:15,1 +00,5 +1:00,6
150. 79 Fodor László Barcsák Péter Lada 2107 RTE A3 04:27,3 04:15,2 04:15,2 +00,1 +1:00,7
151. 66 Gyenes András Schmidt Ádám Lada 2010 RTE H1 04:21,9 04:15,7 04:15,7 +00,5 +1:01,2
152. 218 Temesvári László Hargas András BMW M3 R2 F2 04:16,6 04:25,2 04:16,6 +00,9 +1:02,1
153. 89 Szemán Sándor Mészáros Ferenc Peugeot 306 RTE N3 04:16,9 04:16,9 +00,3 +1:02,4
154. 52 Mócsányi Zsolt Gregus Ferenc Lada VFTS RTE H1 04:17,1 04:27,1 04:17,1 +00,2 +1:02,6
155. 69 Molnár Jozef Parihus Milan Škoda Fabia 16V ORB 7 04:21,7 04:17,4 04:17,4 +00,3 +1:02,9
156. 48 Szombati István Dorcsin Zoltán BMW 320 RTE H2 04:25,7 04:17,5 04:17,5 +00,1 +1:03,0
157. 58 Gönczi Gergõ Horváth Zoltán Lada 1200 RTE H1 04:47,6 04:18,9 04:18,9 +01,4 +1:04,4
158. 223 Forgács László Szabó Krisztián BMW E36 Coupé R2 F2 04:19,9 04:20,7 04:19,9 +01,0 +1:05,4
159. 82 Nagy László Nagy Levente Lada 2107 RTE A3 04:21,1 04:21,1 +01,2 +1:06,6
160. 71 Spák Zsolt Siteri Sándor Lada VFTS RTE H1 04:38,0 04:21,4 04:21,4 +00,3 +1:06,9
161. 56 Krzysztof Schenk Maciej Handwerker Peugeot 206 ORB 6 04:26,7 04:21,9 04:21,9 +00,5 +1:07,4
162. 86 Vigh Levente Tóth‐Buzder Gergely Suzuki Swift RTE A2 04:22,1 04:22,1 +00,2 +1:07,6
163. 304 Gaál József Gáspár Béla Opel Ascona B 1900 His D3 04:30,0 04:22,3 04:22,3 +00,2 +1:07,8
164. 44 Kató József Vincze István Lada VFTS RTE H2 04:25,0 04:22,7 04:22,7 +00,4 +1:08,2
165. 39 Berecz Gábor Szekeres László Honda Civic RTE H2 04:35,0 04:22,8 04:22,8 +00,1 +1:08,3
166. 225 Hermann Sándor Bencsik István Lada VFTS R2 F2 04:23,0 04:31,0 04:23,0 +00,2 +1:08,5
167. 207 Molnár Ferenc Szecsődi Norbert Honda Civic VTI R2 A6 04:23,7 04:32,6 04:23,7 +00,7 +1:09,2
168. 308 Kari Ali76 Alfa Romeo His R3 04:24,9 04:24,9 +01,2 +1:10,4
169. 77 Tóth Zoltán Vidinczei Richard Lada VFTS ORB 14 04:42,3 04:25,4 04:25,4 +00,5 +1:10,9
170. 210 Fróna János Magyar Zsolt Honda Civic R2 A6 04:26,6 04:42,4 04:26,6 +01,2 +1:12,1
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Hely. RSZ Versenyző Navigátor Autó B. kat. 1.alk. 2.alk. Legjobb idő Kül.e. Kül.ö.
171. 77 Bodor Tamás Juhász Péter Lada 21074 RTE A3 04:40,7 04:29,5 04:29,5 +02,9 +1:15,0
172. 53 Dr.Ádám Antal Krajcsik Zoltán Lada 2105 RTE H2 04:30,1 08:14,3 04:30,1 +00,6 +1:15,6
173. 28 Pálfalvi Gábor Gergely Zoltán BMW 325i RTE H3 04:33,2 04:31,1 04:31,1 +01,0 +1:16,6
174. 26 Molnár István Visky Ferenc Renault Megane RTE H3 04:33,1 04:43,5 04:33,1 +02,0 +1:18,6
175. 42 Dudinszky István Kiss Károly Opel Astra GSI RTE H2 04:36,9 04:36,9 +03,8 +1:22,4
176. 72 Tajti Árpád Deák Henrietta Lada 2105 RTE H1 04:41,1 04:41,1 +04,2 +1:26,6
177. 45 Kiss Zsolt Szollár Csaba BMW E30 RTE H2 04:42,1 04:42,1 +01,0 +1:27,6
178. 94 Romanovits Árpád Ferenczi Árpád Suzuki Swift Gti RTE N1 04:47,2 04:42,7 04:42,7 +00,6 +1:28,2
179. 211 Adorján József Juhász Ivett Honda Civic R2 A6 04:46,2 05:16,7 04:46,2 +03,5 +1:31,7
180. 315 Horváth Zsolt Jezsó Bernadett Renault 5 Alpine His D2 05:09,8 04:46,5 04:46,5 +00,3 +1:32,0
181. 204 Molnár Zsolt  Honda Civic VTI R2 A7 16:13,6 16:13,6 +27,1 +12:59,1
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